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C & J Nursery LLC _ JANUARY2026
432 Clayton Rd.  Angier, NC 27501

OFFICE (919)894-4345  CAMILO (919)235-7182 RICHARD (919)437-6349  

Email. candjnursery_nc@yahoo.com website. www.candjnurserync.com 

QTY SIZE PRICE

ABELIA 

Glossy#3 200 24'' $9.50

Little Richard#3 400 14-16'' $9.50

Rose Creek#3 400 12'' $9.50

Kaliedoscope#3 300 14-16''W $16.50

AZALEAS

Coral Bells (Pink)#3 1200 12-14'' $9.00

Cristina(Red)#3 800 14-16'' $9.00

Delaware Valley(White) #3 1200 14-16'' $9.00

Elsie Lee(Purple)#3 200 12-14'' $9.00

Formosa (Purple) #3 2000 18-24'' $9.00

Formosa(Purple)#5 500 24''W $16.00

George Tabor Orchid White#3 MID SUMMER MID SUMMER $9.00

G.G Gerbing(White)#3 1500 16-18'' $9.00

Glacier (White)#3 1400 12-14'' $9.00

Herbert(Red-Purple)#3 1000 12-14'' $9.00

Pink Ruffle#3 1200 14-16'' $9.00

Sunglow (Red) #3 1200 10-12'' $9.00

AZALEA ENCORE AUTUMN

Robleg' Angel®#3 1500 16-18'' $13.50

Roblez' Angel®#5 300 18'' $18.50

Conle' Bonfire®#3 1020 16-18'' $13.50

Conlen'Bravo®#3 1500 16-18'' $13.50

Robled' Chiffon™#3 1020 16-18'' $13.50

Roblel' Debutante®#3 500 16-18'' $13.50

Roblez' Fire®#3 1500 16-18'' $13.50

Robleau'Jewel®#3 1020 16-18'' $13.50

Roblez' Kiss™#3 760 16-18'' $13.50

Robles' Lilac®#3 400 16-18'' $13.50

Roblex' Lilly®#3 1020 16-18'' $13.50

Mootum'Moonlight®#3 1000 16-18'' $13.50

Mootum'Moonlight®#5 300 18'' $18.50

Conlec' Royalty®#3 1020 16-18'' $13.50

Conlec' Royalty®#5 300 18'' $18.50

Conler' Ruby®#3 1020 16-18'' $13.50

Roblef'Sundance®#3 500 16-18'' $13.50

Robleja'Sweetheart®#3 500 16-18'' $13.50

Conlep'Twist®#3 2250 16-18'' $13.50
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Conlep'Twist®#5 300 18'' $18.50

BEAUTYBERRY

Beautyberry#3 250          22-24'' 500        16-18'' $10.00

BERBERIS

Crimson Pygmy#3 100 12-14''W $9.50

Golden Barberry#3 200 12''W $9.50

Orange Rocket#3 100 18-24''H $9.50

Rose Glow#3 400 16-18''H $9.50

BOXWOODS

Winter Green#3 2000 14-16'' $9.50

BUTTERFLY BUSH

Black Knight#3 100 12'' $9.00

Honeycomb#3 50 12'' $9.00

Nanho Blue#3 100 12'' $9.00

Pink Delight#3 100 12'' $9.00

Royal Red#3 100 12'' $9.00

White Profussion#3 100 12'' $9.00

CAMELLIA SASANQUA

Apple Blossom#3 200 24'' $15.00

Apple Blossom#7 200 30-36'' $28.00

Cleopatra#3 300 24-30'' $15.00

Cleopatra#7 200 30-36'' $28.00

Cleopatra#15 75 4-4.5' $75.00

Kanjiro#7 200 28.30'' $28.00

Shi Shi Gashira#3 300 12''W $17.50

Yuletide#3 500 18-22'' $15.00

CAMELLIA JAPONICA 

Aprils Dawn#3 300 24''+ $15.00

Aprils Dawn#7 300 3-36'' $28.00

Aprils Dawn#15 75 4' $75.00

Greensboro Red#3 300 24''+ $15.00

Greensboro Red#7 250 24-30'' $28.00

Taylors Perfection#3 1000 24-30'' $15.00

Taylors Perfection#7 400 36''H $28.00

White by the Gate#3 200 30-36'' $15.00

White by the Gate#7 200 36" $28.00

CHAMAECYPARIS

Gold Mop#3 5000        10-12'' 3000        18-22'' $10.00
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Gold Mop#5 500 24''W $17.50

Gold Mop#10 300 LATE SPRING $38.00

CLEYERA 

Cleyera#3 300        24-28'' 2000        14-16'' $10.00

Cleyera#7 400 30-36'' $28.00

CRYPTOMERIA JAPONICA

Globosa Nana#3 600 16-18''W $10.50

Globosa Nana#7 300 22-24''W $27.50

DISTYLIUM

Coppertone#3 150 14-16''W $13.75

Line Backer#3 150 18-22'' $13.75

Vintage Jade#3 150 16-18'' $13.75

ELAEAGNUS

Elaeagnus#5 50 36'' $16.00

EOUNYMUS

Golden#3 100 14-16'' $13.50

Golden#7 120 24-30'' $22.50

Golden#15 100 36-42'' $65.00

GreenSpire#3 400 14'' $13.50

Silver King#3 400 18-24'' $13.50

Silver King#7 200 30-36'' $22.50

Silver King#15 75 3' $65.00

Silver Queen#3 100 24'' $13.50

FORSYTHIA

Forsythia#3 800 30-36'' $9.00

GARDENIA

August Beauty#3 2000 16-18'' $9.50

August Beauty#7 300 24-30'' $22.00

Frost Proof#3 2000 16-18'' $9.50

Kleims Hardy#3 2000 16-18'' $9.50

Radicans (Dwarf) #3 1200 18-24''W $9.50

HOLLY

Burford#15 100 4' Single Trunk $65.00

Carissa#3 300 16-18'W $9.00

Carissa#5 500 18-24'' $16.50
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Compacta#3 800 16-18'' $9.00

Compacta#5 200 SPRING $16.00

Compacta#10 300 24-30'' $32.00

Dwarf Burfordi#3 1000 16-18'' $9.00

Dwarf Burfordi#5 500 24'' $16.00

Dwarf Burfordi#10 80 36-42'' $38.00

Dwarf Yaupon#3 1600 16-18''W $9.50

Dwarf Yaupon#5 2000 18-22'' $16.50

Dwarf Yaupon#7 100 18-24'' $22.00

Emily Bruner#25 25 6'+ $100.00

Helleri#3 400 18-22''W $9.00

Helleri#5 300 24''W $16.00

Hoogendorn#3 400 16-18''W $9.50

Inkberry#3 5000 16-18'' $9.50

Inkberry#5 2000 SPRING $16.50

Luster Leaf#15 100 5' $65.00

Luster Leaf#25 100 5-6' $100.00

Needle Point #3 5000 18-22'' $9.00

Needle Point#7 200        30-36'' 1000        LATE SPRING $22.00

Nellie R.Stevens#7 200 30-36'' $25.00

Nellie R.Stevens#15 100 3-4' $65.00

Nellie R.Stevens#25 400 5-6' $100.00

Nellie R.Stevens#45 200 6-7' $180.00

Oakleaf#7 200 3' $27.00

Oakleaf#15 100 5' $65.00

Oakleaf#25 150 5' $100.00

Sky Pencil#3 2000 3-3 1/2' $9.50

Sky Pencil#7 750 4' $22.00

Sky Pencil#15 200 4-5' $65.00

Sky Pencil#25 30 6'+ $100.00

Soft Touch#3 3000 16-18''W $9.00

Soft Touch#5 300 22-24'' $16.00

Soft Touch Golden#3 500 LATE SPRING $10.00

Steeds#3 2000 28-30'' $10.00

Steeds#7 500 36''H $22.00

Steeds#25 150 5-6' $100.00

HONEY SUCKLE

#3 100 3-4' $12.00

HYDRANGEA

Grandfathers Favorite#3 120 18-14'' $10.00

Limelight#3 120 24-28'' $13.50

Limelight#7 150 30-36'' $28.00

Nikko Blue#3 200 16'' $10.00

ILLICIUM

Anise#3 400 3-36'' $9.50
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ITEA VIRGINICA

Henry’s Garnet#3 2000 24-30''H $9.00

JASMINE

Carolina#3 300 3' STAKE $10.00

Confederate#3 100 30-36'' $10.00

Winter#3 1500 24''W $10.00

JUNIPER

Andora Compacta#3 1500 18-22'W $9.00

Angelia Blue#3 1500 16-18''W $9.00

Blue Pacific#1 500 12'' $3.75

Blue Pacific#3 2000 18-24'' $9.00

Blue Point#3 200 24'' $9.50

Blue Point#15 200 3-4' $65.00

Blue Rug#1 800 $3.75

Grey Owl#3 1000 18-22''W $9.00

Golden Pacific#3 400 $10.00

Parsoni#3 300 16-18''W $9.00

Procumbens Nana#3 1000 18-24''W $9.00

Sargent#3 1000 16-18''W $9.00

Sea Green#3 1000 18-24'' $9.00

Sky Rocket#3 50 3' $9.00

Sky Rocket#15 50 4' $65.00

Spartan#3 1000 30-36'' $9.00

Spartan#7 300 3-4' $28.00

Spartan#15 300 4-5' $65.00

Turulosa Green Hollywood#3 200 3' $10.00

Turulosa Green Hollywood#7 150 3-4' $25.00

LIGUSTRUM

Howardii#3 100 24-30'' $9.00

Recurvifolium#3 1000 24-30'' $9.00

Recurvifolium#5 500 24-30'' $16.00

Recurvifolium#7 500 3-4' $22.00

Recurvifolium#15 300 4' $65.00

Recurvifolium#25 LATE SPRING LATE SPRING $100.00

Sunshine#3 1000 18-24'' $14.50

Sunshine#7 300 24-30'' $28.00

Swift Creek Variegated Privet#3 1000 24-26'' $9.00

Swift Creek Variegated Privet#5 200 30-36'' $16.50

Wax Leaf#3 2000 24-28'' $9.00

Wax Leaf#15 100 3-4' $65.00

LOROPETALUM

Carolina Midnight#3 1000 16-18'' $10.00
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Cerise Charm#3 30 14-16''W $13.50

Cerise Charm#5 1000 18-24'' $17.50

Dark Fire#3 100 14-16'' $10.00

Dark Fire#5 100 18-22'' $17.50

Daruma#3 2000 14-16'' $10.00

Daruma#7 50 18-24'' $25.00

Ruby#3 3000 12-14'' $10.00

ZhuZhou#3 200 18-24'' $10.00

NANDINA

Fire Power#3 2000 8-10'' $9.50

Gulf Stream Nandina#3 400 12-14'' $10.00

OLEANDER

Hot Pink#3 100 30-36'' $10.00

OSMANTHUS

Fortunie#3 500 LATE SPRING $10.00

Fragrans#3 1000 24-30'' $10.00

Fragrans#7 1000 30-36'' $25.00

Fragrans#15 500 4' $65.00

Fragrans#25 200 4-5' $100.00

Goshiki#3 100 16-18'' $12.00

Gulftide#3 2000 18-24'' $9.50

Gulftide#15 150 4'+ $65.00

Orange#3 700 24'' $9.50

Orange#7 500 30-36'' $25.00

PIERIS JAPONICA

Temple Bell#3 500 18'' $10.00

PODOCARPUS

#3 150 16-18'' $12.50

#7 150 16-18''    LATE SPRING $28.00

ROSES

ROSA DRIFT®

Coral/Rosa'Meidrifora'PP19,148#3 500 LATE SPRING $13.50

Pink/Rosa ‘Meijocos’ PP18874#3 100 10-12'' $13.50

Red/Rosa‘Meigalpio’ PP17877#3 100 10-12'' $13.50

ROSA KNOCKOUT®

Coral/Radral’PP19,803#3 100 16-18'' $13.50

Double/Rosa‘Radtko’PP16602#3 500 18-24'' $13.50

Pink/Rosa‘Radtkopink’PP18507#3 300 18-24'' $13.50
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SPIREA

Anthony Waterer#3 500 16-18'' $9.00

Bridal Wreath#3 200 24'' $10.00

Gold Flame#3 500 14-16'' $9.00

Gold Mound#3 1000 14-16'' $9.00

Little Princess#3 1000 14-16'' $9.00

Snow Mound#3 200 24'' $9.00

VIBURNUM

Chindo#3 1000 24'' $10.00

Chindo#7 800 30-36'' $22.00

Chindo#15 400 4' $65.00

Chindo#25 150 4-5' $100.00

Chinese Snowball#3 500 12-14'' $10.00

Davidii #3 20 14'' $10.00

Shasta#3 50 24-30'' $10.00

Snow Ball#3 100 16'' $11.00

Tinus#3 100        24-30'' 2000     LATE SPRING $10.00

Tinus#7 200 30-36'' $32.00

WAX MYRTLE

Wax Myrtle#3 2000 30-36'' $9.50

Wax Myrtle#5 2000 36'' $16.50

Wax Myrtle#7 400 30-36'' $22.00

Wax Myrtle#15 250 5-6' $65.00

Wax Myrtle#25 100 5-6' $100.00

TREES

ARBORVITAE

Degroot's#3 2000 24-28'' $9.50

Degroot's#7 1500 30-36'' $25.00

Degroot’s#15 100 4-5' $65.00

Emerald Green #3 5000 24''+ $9.50

Emerald Green#7 200 24-30'' $22.50

Emerald Green #10 500 4-5' $72.00

Emerald Green#25 150 5-6' $110.00

Globe#3 200 18-24'' $10.00

Green Giant#3 5000 3-4' $9.50

Green Giant #7 5000 4-5' $22.00

Green Giant #15 500 5' $65.00

Green Giant#25 500 6-7' $100.00

Green Giant#45 200 8'+ $180.00

Hetzi Midget#3 2000 10-12'' $10.00

Hetzi Midget#7 100 16-18’’ $30.00

Rheingold#3 400 10-12''W $12.50
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Rheingold#5 50 24''W $18.00

Sunkist#3 200 16-18'' $10.00

Sunkist#7 200 18-22'' $25.00

BOTTLE BRUSH

#3 100 24-30'' $12.00

CEDAR

Eastern Red#3 1000 28-36'' $10.00

Eastern Red#10 500 4-5' $40.00

Eastern Red#15 200 5-6' $100.00

CRAPE MYRTLE (ALL MULTISTEM)

Catawba#15 75 5' $65.00

Catawba#25 75 6' $100.00

Dynamite#15 100 6-7' $65.00

Miss Franes#3 100 3-4' $12.50

Miss Frances#7 200 5' $25.00

Miss Frances#15 100 6'+ $100.00

Muskogee#3 100 3-4' $12.50

Muskogee#15 200 6-7’ $65.00

Muskogee#25 150 8-10' $100.00

Natchez#3 300 3-4' $12.50

Natchez#7 200 4-5' $25.00

Natchez#15 200 7-8' $65.00

Natchez#25 200 8-10' $100.00

Red Rocket#15 100 5-6' $65.00

Scarlet#15 75 6-7' $65.00

Tuscarora#15 100 6-7' $65.00

Tuscarora#25 100 8-9' $100.00

CYPRESS

Bald#7 15 5-6’ $22.50

Blue Ice#15 100 6-7' $65.00

Boulevard#3 50 SPRING $10.00

Carolina Saphire#3 200 3' $10.00

Carolina Saphire#7 200 3-4' $24.00

Carolina Saphire#15 200 4-5' $65.00

Carolina Saphire#25 100        8' 300        5-6' $100.00

Dwarf Hinoki#3 100 24-30'' $10.50

Dwarf Hinoki#7 100 3-3 1/2' $32.00

Dwarf Hinoki#15 100 4' $65.00

Italian#3 200 30-36'' $13.50

Italian#15 200 4-5' $67.00

Leyland#3 300 3-4' $10.00

Leyland#15 200 4' $65.00
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DOGWOOD

Cherokee Brave#7 75 4-5' $32.00

Cherokee Chief(Red)#3 SPRING SPRING $17.50

Cherokee Princess(White)#3 SPRING SPRING $17.50

Scarlett Fire#3 SPRING SPRING $18.50

Stellar Pink#3 SPRING SPRING $17.50

Super Princess#3 SPRING SPRING $17.50

Super Princess#7 SPRING SPRING $32.00

GINKO

#15 200 6' $65.00

MAGNOLIA

Jane#3 800 24'' $10.00

Jane#7 300 30-36'' $27.00

Jane#15 LATE SPRING LATE SPRING $65.00

Jane#25 50 45-5' $100.00

Little Gem#25 200 4-5' $130.00

MAPLE

Autumn Blaze#25 100 10-12' $110.00

Brandywine#25 100 10' $100.00

October Glory#25 100 10' $110.00

Red Sunset#15 100 10-12' $70.00

Red Sunset#25 60 8-10' $110.00

Sugar#15 75 8-10' $70.00

Sugar#25 100 10'' $110.00

MAPLE (JAPANESE)

Bloodgood#7 500 4-5' $67.00

Bloodgood#10 200 5' $110.00

Bloodgood#25 200 6’ $190.00

Bloodgood#45 100 6-8' $280.00

Crimson Queen#10 100 24-30'' $110.00

Crimson Queen#25 100 3-4'W $190.00

Emperor#10 200 4-5' $110.00

Emperor#25 100 5-6' $190.00

Fire Globe#10 200 4-5' $110.00

Inaba Shidare#10 100 3-4' $110.00

Inaba Shidare#25 100 4' $190.00

Orangeola#10 100 3-4' $110.00

Sango Kaku#10 100 5-6' $110.00

Sango Kaku#25 150 4' $190.00

Sango Kaku#45 50 8' $280.00

Spring Delight#25 10 4'W $190.00

Tamukeyama#10 200 3-4' $110.00
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Tamukeyama#25 100 3-4'W $190.00

OAK

Bicolor#25 50 10' $110.00

Nutall#25 50 10' $110.00

Red#25 100 8-10' $110.00

Willow#15 100 8-10' $75.00

ORNAMENTAL PEAR

Cleveland Select#15 75 8-10’ $65.00

Cleveland Select#25 75 8-10' $100.00

PALM

Windmill#3 200 18-24'' $22.50

Windmill#7 200 24-30'' $40.00

Windmill#25 100 3' $180.00

Windmill#45 50 5-6' $280.00

PINE

Long Leaf#10 50 5' $38.00

PLUM

Purple Leaf#15 50 8-10' $65.00

Purple Leaf#25 75 8-10' $110.00

REDBUD

Eastern#7 100 4' $32.00

Eastern#15 50 5-6' $65.00

Forest Pansy#7 50 4' $32.00

Forest Pansy#15 50 5-6' $65.00

RIVER BIRCH (MULTI STEM)

River Birch#7 25 5-6' $25.00

River Birch#15 25 6-8' $65.00

ZELKOVA

Village#25 50 10-12' $110.00

Zelkova#25 50 10-12' $110.00
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FRUIT TREES 

Apple Gala#3 300 4’ $14.00

Apple Granny Smith#3 200 5’ $14.00

Apple Honeycrisp#3 65 4' $14.00

Apple McNtosh#3 20 5-6’ $14.00

Apple Pink Lady#3 300 4' $14.00

Apple Red Delicous#3 200 4’ $14.00

Apple Yellow Delicous#3 300 5' $14.00

Apple Wolf River#3 450 5' $14.00

Blueberry Climax#3 100 24-28'' $14.00

Blueberry Premiere #3 100 24-28'' $14.00

Loquat#3 200 4' $16.75

Peach Belle of Georgia#3 200 3’ $14.00

Peach Contender#3 100 3’ $14.00

Peach Cresthaven#3 150 3-4' $14.00

Peach Elberta#3 150 24’’ $14.00

Peach Harvestor#3 240 3’ $14.00

Peach Patio#3 60 24-30'' $15.00

Peach Redhaven#3 300 3’ $14.00

Peach RedSkin#3 250 3’ $14.00

Peach White Lady#3 100 4-5’ $14.00

Pear Kieffer#3 100 5’ $16.00

Pear Kieffer#5 100 6' $24.00

Pear Moonglow#3 75 5-6’ $16.00

Pear Oriental#3  (ASIAN) 400 4-6' $16.75

Pear Shinseiki#3  (ASIAN) 300 5-6' $16.75

Pear Shinseiki#7  (ASIAN) 240 5-6' $32.00

Pear Shinko#3   (ASIAN) 200 5' $16.75

Persimmion Fuyu#3 3000 SPRING $16.00

Persimmion Fuyu#7 80 SPRING $32.00

Plum Bruce#3 400 SPRING $16.00

Plum Golden#3 400 SPRING $16.00

Plum Methely#3 400 4-5’ $16.00

Plum Ozark#3 400 4-5' $16.00

Plum Santa Rosa #3 1500 5’ $16.00

Pomegranate Russian#3 200 24'' $17.50

Pomegranate Russian#7 100 30-36'' $32.00

Pomegranate Salavatski#3 200 24'' $17.50

Pomegranate Salavatski#7 100 30-36'' $32.00

GRASS

CALAMAGROSTIS 

Hello Springs#1 300 $3.00
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Hello Springs#3 300 $9.50

Karl Foerster#1 3000 LATE SPRING $3.00

Karl Foerster#3 1000 $9.50

CAPILLARIS

Pink Muhly#1 5000 $3.00

Pink Muhly#3 2000 $9.50

White Muhly#1 1000 SPRING $4.00

White Muhly#3 500 SPRING $11.50

LIRIOPE

Big Blue#1 20,000 $2.75

Variegated#1 10,000 $3.00

PAMPAS

White#3 1000 $10.00

White#1 800 $4.00

MISCANTHUS

Adagio#1 1000 $3.00

Adagio#3 1000 $9.50

Morning Light#3 1500 $9.50

Regular Maiden Grass#3 1000 $9.50

Little Zebra#3 200 $9.50

PANICUM 

Heavy Metal#1 1000 $3.00

Heavy Metal#3 1000 $8.75

Northwind#3 1000 $9.50

Shenandoah (Red) #1 800 $3.00

Shenandoah (Red) #3 2000 $9.50

PENNISETUM

Cassian#1 2000 $3.00

Cassian#3 2000 $9.00

Hameln Dwarf Fountain#3 2000 SPRING $9.00

Regular Fountain#3 300 $9.00

DAYLILY

Pardon Me#1 2000 $2.75

Purple D'Ora#1 2000 $2.75

Stella D'Ora 2000 $2.75

HOSTA

Brim#1 200 $4
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Brim#3 200 $10.00

Fragrant Bouquet#1 200 $4.00

Fragrant Bouquet#3 200 $10.00

Francee#1 200 $4.00

Francee#3 200 $10.00

Guacamole#1 300 $4

Guacamole#3 200 $10.00

Marginata#1 1000 $3.50

Marginata#3 500 $8.50

QUANTITY & PRICES MAY VARY!

So your order can be more accurate please call!

Camilo   (919) 235-7182

Richard (919) 437-6349

Jessica   (919) 524-3362

Office     (919) 894-4345

Fax          (919) 207-0042
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